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Economics IMC University of Applied Sciences Krems AT 2 II

Economics
Universite Catholique de Louvain (Louvain School of 

Management)
BE 3 II ; III

Economics University of National and World Economy BG 1 I; II; III

Economics European University Cyprus CY 2 I ; II 

Economics University of Nicosia CY 1 I ; II 

Economics Goethe University Frankfurt am Main DE 1 I

Economics University of Regensburg DE 1 I ; II 

Economics University of Erfurt DE 2 I

Economics University of Tartu EE 1 I ; II 

Economics Universidad de Cantabria ES 1 I

Economics University of Alicante ES 1 I

Economics University of Castilla-La Mancha ES 1 I ; II

Economics TAMK University of Applied Sciences FI 1 I

Economics Institut d’Etudes Politiques de Grenoble FR 1 I ; II 

Economics University of South Brittany FR 3 I ; II 

Economics Athens University of Economics and Business GR 1 I

Economics Eastern Macedonia and Thrace Institute of Technology GR 1 I ; II ; III

Economics Széchenyi István University HU 1 I ; II 

Economics Universita degli studi di Foggia IT 4 I ; II 

Economics University of Trento IT 2 I ; II 

Economics University of Latvia LV 2 I ; II 

Economics NHH Norwegian School of Economics NO 1 I ; II 

Economics Telemark University College NO 1 I

Economics University of Lodz PL 2 I

Economics Czestochowa university of Technology PL 4 II

Economics Aveiro University PT 4 II

Economics University of Craiova RO 1 I ; II 

Economics Babes Bolyai University RO 1 I ; II

Economics University of Maribor SI 1 I ; II 

Economics Ankara University TR 1 I ; II 

Economics Istanbul Kemerburgaz University TR 2 I

Economics Istanbul Kemerburgaz University TR 2 I

Finance University of National and World Economy BG 1 I; II; III

Finance University of Castilla-La Mancha ES 1 I ; II

Finance University of South Brittany FR 4 I ; II 

Finance University of Macedonia GR 2 I

Finance Babes Bolyai University RO 1 I ; II

Finance Istanbul Kemerburgaz University TR 2 I ; II 

Management Johannes Kepler University Linz AT - -

Management
Universite Catholique de Louvain (Louvain School of 

Management)
BE 2 II

Management University of National and World Economy BG 2 I; II; III

Management European University Cyprus CY 2 I ; II 

Management University of Nicosia CY 1 I ; II 

Management University of Pardubice CZ 2 I

Management Baden-Wuerttemberg Cooperative State University DE 5 I

Management Goethe University Frankfurt am Main DE 2 I ; II 

Management Nordhausen University of Applied Sciences DE 1 I

Management University of Regensburg DE 1 I ; II 

Management Roskilde University DK 2 I ; II 

Management University of Tartu EE 1 I ; II 

Management CUNEF - Colegio Universitario de Estudios Financieros ES 4 I

Management Universidad de Cantabria ES 1 I

Management University of Alicante ES 1 I

http://www.uclouvain.be/en-lsm.html
http://www.uclouvain.be/en-lsm.html
http://www.euc.ac.cy/easyconsole.cfm/id/1/lang/en
http://unic.ac.cy/
http://www.uni-frankfurt.de/en
http://www.uni-regensburg.de/index.html.en
http://www.ut.ee/en
http://web.unican.es/
http://www.ua.es/en/
http://www.uclm.es/english/
http://www.tamk.fi/en
http://www.sciencespo-grenoble.fr/en/
http://www.univ-ubs.fr/home-188100.kjsp?RH=UBS&RF=UBS_EN
http://www.aueb.gr/index_en.php
http://www.teikav.edu.gr/teikav/portal/index.php?lang=en
http://uni.sze.hu/
http://www.unitn.it/en
http://www.lu.lv/eng/
http://www.nhh.no/Default.aspx?AreaID=7
http://www.hit.no/eng
http://iso.uni.lodz.pl/
http://www.ucv.ro/en/
http://www.um.si/Strani/default.aspx
http://arsiv.ankara.edu.tr/english/
http://en.kemerburgaz.edu.tr/
http://en.kemerburgaz.edu.tr/
http://www.uclm.es/english/
http://www.univ-ubs.fr/home-188100.kjsp?RH=UBS&RF=UBS_EN
http://www.uom.gr/index.php?newlang=eng
http://www.jku.at/content
http://www.uclouvain.be/en-lsm.html
http://www.uclouvain.be/en-lsm.html
http://www.euc.ac.cy/easyconsole.cfm/id/1/lang/en
http://unic.ac.cy/
http://www.dhbw.de/english.html
http://www.uni-frankfurt.de/en
http://www.fh-nordhausen.de/startseite.html?&L=1
http://www.uni-regensburg.de/index.html.en
http://www.ruc.dk/en/
http://www.ut.ee/en
http://www.cunef.edu/web/guest/home
http://web.unican.es/
http://www.ua.es/en/


Management University of Castilla-La Mancha ES 1 I ; II

Management TAMK University of Applied Sciences FI 1 I

Management University of Turku FI 1 I ; II ; III

Management University of Vaasa FI 1 I ; II 

Management HAAGA-HELIA University of Applied Science FI 2 I ; II ; III

Management ESC Rennes School of Business FR 10 I ; II 

Management University of South Brittany FR 5 I ; II 

Management ISC Paris Business School FR 2 I

Management Universite de Bretagne Occidentale (UBO) FR 2 I

Management University of Strasbourg (EM Strasbourg) FR 2 I

Management Athens University of Economics and Business GR 1 I

Management Eastern Macedonia and Thrace Institute of Technology GR 1 I ; II ; III

Management University of Piraeus GR 3 I

Management Széchenyi István University HU 1 I ; II 

Management University of Genoa IT 2 I

Management University of Trento IT 2 I ; II 

Management University of Latvia LV 2 I ; II 

Management Latvia University of Agriculture LV - -

Management Telemark University College NO 1 I

Management NHH Norwegian School of Economics NO 1 I ; II 

Management ISG - Business and Economics School PT 3 I ; II 

Management Instituto Politecnico du Porto PT 4 I ; II 

Management University of Craiova RO 1 I ; II 

Management University of Maribor SI 1 I ; II 

Management University of Ljubljana SI 2 I ; II 

Management Ankara University TR 1 I ; II 

Management Istanbul Kemerburgaz University TR 2 I ; II 

Management Istanbul Kemerburgaz University TR 2 I ; II 

Management Ozyegin University TR 2 I

Management Istanbul Kemerburgaz University TR 2 I ; II 

http://www.uclm.es/english/
http://www.tamk.fi/en
http://www.utu.fi/en/Pages/home.aspx
http://www.uva.fi/en/
http://www.haaga-helia.fi/en
https://www.esc-rennes.fr/index.php/en
http://www.univ-ubs.fr/home-188100.kjsp?RH=UBS&RF=UBS_EN
http://iscparis.com/
http://www.univ-brest.fr/
http://www.unistra.fr/index.php?id=18709
http://www.aueb.gr/index_en.php
http://www.teikav.edu.gr/teikav/portal/index.php?lang=en
http://www.unipi.gr/unipi/en/
http://uni.sze.hu/
http://www.unige.it/
http://www.unitn.it/en
http://www.lu.lv/eng/
http://www.hit.no/eng
http://www.nhh.no/Default.aspx?AreaID=7
http://www.isg.pt/en/
https://www.ipp.pt/
http://www.ucv.ro/en/
http://www.um.si/Strani/default.aspx
http://www.uni-lj.si/eng/
http://arsiv.ankara.edu.tr/english/
http://en.kemerburgaz.edu.tr/
http://en.kemerburgaz.edu.tr/

